

CS 942/18

M/S WINTERHALTER INDIA PVT LTD Vs. RAKESH TARA

20.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up for clarifications on **22.05.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/20.02.2025